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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  100
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 RISOVIC Jovana SRB 9369-103 12-42 27-55 9-41 12-30 4-6 11-24 144-3011 47.8

16 GLAUSER Laura FRA 9356-96 21-49 30-57 14-53 2-16 2-5 7-22 132-2982 44.3

12 PASZTOR Bettina HUN 9249-80 19-54 27-55 7-30 8-16 1-1 9-19 120-2553 47.1

16 TOEMMERBAKKE M. NOR 9836-52 37-83 14-31 3-14 5-29 2-3 8-31 105-2434 43.2

1 FLOECK Verena AUT 9331-82 22-79 23-43 17-54 3-19 1-2 5-18 102-2975 34.3

16 JUKIC Antonija CRO 9022-49 29-65 19-40 15-45 4-16 1-3 7-22 97-2406 40.4

12 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 91438-61 14-39 18-41 10-36 6-21 4-5 4-16 94-2197 42.9

1 WAWRZYNKOWSKA MPOL 91431-68 18-38 25-52 8-46 9-23 0-0 2-16 93-2438 38.3

1 GREVE Cecilie DEN 9431-76 14-42 13-27 4-15 10-34 0-1 5-26 77-2219 34.8

1 ENCINAS Patricia ESP 9337-58 17-46 8-21 5-19 7-32 2-3 0-14 76-19310 39.4

16 DEDU Denisa S. ROU 9423-62 14-53 16-28 2-14 1-14 0-2 8-29 64-20211 31.7

16 WANG Xiaohua CHN 7417-48 10-32 18-37 11-45 6-26 0-0 2-19 64-20712 30.9

16 NOGUEIRA C. BRA 9011-35 26-72 14-36 4-28 1-24 2-2 2-17 60-21413 28.0

12 PARK Sae Young KOR 9919-37 11-50 16-22 6-24 3-18 2-2 2-10 59-16314 36.2

1 ROHACKOVA Lenka CZE 9624-44 10-36 12-23 5-39 4-22 0-1 0-6 55-17115 32.2

1 CHAEN Haruka JPN 7118-38 13-38 8-22 6-22 7-35 0-1 2-6 54-16216 33.3

1 OH Sa Ra KOR 91619-44 9-43 7-23 8-20 10-25 0-0 1-14 54-16917 32.0

1 ZARRAI Ghada TUN 716-28 21-63 15-28 3-53 6-25 2-2 1-12 54-21118 25.6

16 ESTEBAN D. Maria ESP 9717-39 13-35 10-18 4-18 5-25 2-3 2-10 53-14819 35.8

1 VAN DUNEN Valdem ANG 7015-36 18-44 11-20 6-51 0-6 0-0 0-11 50-16820 29.8

16 ILOKI Florianne CGO 939-35 14-49 7-21 14-63 1-21 1-2 4-24 50-21521 23.3

2 V DORST Larissa NED 7018-37 13-29 5-11 1-11 5-16 1-3 5-17 48-12422 38.7

1 FRIBERG Emma SWE 9817-37 7-19 9-18 7-18 3-15 2-6 2-13 47-12623 37.3

16 A. Evelina RUS 9016-29 11-39 11-21 3-19 1-8 1-4 4-17 47-13724 34.3

12 ROSSINI F. ARG 7512-28 6-36 13-36 5-37 2-20 0-1 5-15 43-17325 24.9

12 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 9911-21 15-29 6-10 3-9 3-12 0-0 2-7 40-8826 45.5

12 JUNCKER Mathilde DEN 9118-31 4-18 10-13 2-7 2-15 2-2 2-9 40-9527 42.1

1 VAKHTEROVA Daria RUS 9219-58 6-19 12-23 3-18 0-9 0-0 0-18 40-14528 27.6

1 DANILOVA Irina KAZ 727-22 14-39 8-23 8-50 2-20 0-0 1-11 40-16529 24.2

12 ARZHENNIKOVA E. KAZ 728-15 9-39 5-13 10-59 1-13 1-2 5-22 39-16330 23.9

12 MA Xiaohui CHN 755-18 11-22 10-21 7-32 2-16 0-0 3-13 38-12231 31.1

16 ARGAIN Camila URU 729-18 7-40 7-21 5-24 9-38 0-1 1-9 38-15132 25.2

12 MOUANGOMO A. CGO 9112-31 6-25 5-20 11-70 2-14 0-1 0-6 36-16733 21.6

16 MULLNEROVA D. CZE 9115-28 9-23 0-2 3-17 2-6 0-0 4-7 33-8334 39.8

12 SANTOS Paola URU 718-17 8-35 6-15 4-17 4-44 2-3 0-11 32-14235 22.5

12 ITANO Minami JPN 718-24 7-24 7-11 4-21 4-19 0-1 1-9 31-10936 28.4

16 PLACZEK Adrianna POL 9212-33 6-20 8-24 0-19 3-10 0-0 2-9 31-11537 27.0

12 PEDERSEN Marte NOR 988-27 9-19 5-11 3-10 4-16 0-0 1-10 30-9338 32.3

12 RAZUM Marina CRO 902-7 15-33 5-22 5-11 0-0 1-1 1-9 29-8339 34.9

1 BORDIN Lais BRA 913-16 15-36 6-19 2-18 2-9 1-2 0-11 29-11140 26.1

3 WESTER Tess NED 799-26 4-26 8-21 2-5 2-10 0-0 2-15 27-10341 26.2

12 LUCEU Wilma ANG 7011-21 3-6 5-7 4-14 2-6 0-0 0-4 25-5842 43.1

21 MURESEAN Adina M ROU 9011-23 6-19 4-11 0-4 1-3 1-1 2-8 25-6943 36.2

1 HRANKAI Regina HUN 928-15 5-14 4-8 2-5 3-6 0-0 0-3 22-5144 43.1

16 SANTOS Catiana ANG 709-25 5-9 2-3 2-22 2-6 0-0 1-4 21-6945 30.4

12 JEREMIC Bojana SRB 9011-26 2-6 4-14 1-8 0-1 1-2 1-6 20-6346 31.7

1 MOREAU Claire FRA 909-13 0-7 5-8 1-9 0-4 0-0 0-2 15-4347 34.9
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 RISOVIC Jovana SRB 9369-103 12-42 27-55 9-41 12-30 4-6 11-24 144-3011 45.8

12 PASZTOR Bettina HUN 9249-80 19-54 27-55 7-30 8-16 1-1 9-19 120-2552 47.4

16 DEDU Denisa S. ROU 9423-62 14-53 16-28 2-14 1-14 0-2 8-29 64-2023 27.6

16 TOEMMERBAKKE M. NOR 9836-52 37-83 14-31 3-14 5-29 2-3 8-31 105-2434 25.8

16 GLAUSER Laura FRA 9356-96 21-49 30-57 14-53 2-16 2-5 7-22 132-2985 31.8

16 JUKIC Antonija CRO 9022-49 29-65 19-40 15-45 4-16 1-3 7-22 97-2406 31.8

12 ROSSINI F. ARG 7512-28 6-36 13-36 5-37 2-20 0-1 5-15 43-1737 33.3

2 V DORST Larissa NED 7018-37 13-29 5-11 1-11 5-16 1-3 5-17 48-1248 29.4

1 FLOECK Verena AUT 9331-82 22-79 23-43 17-54 3-19 1-2 5-18 102-2979 27.8

12 ARZHENNIKOVA E. KAZ 728-15 9-39 5-13 10-59 1-13 1-2 5-22 39-16310 22.7

1 GREVE Cecilie DEN 9431-76 14-42 13-27 4-15 10-34 0-1 5-26 77-22111 19.2

16 MULLNEROVA D. CZE 9115-28 9-23 0-2 3-17 2-6 0-0 4-7 33-8312 57.1

1 BOOTSMAN Celine NED 616-13 3-11 1-5 1-3 0-7 0-0 4-11 15-5013 36.4

12 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 91438-61 14-39 18-41 10-36 6-21 4-5 4-16 94-21914 25.0

16 A. Evelina RUS 9016-29 11-39 11-21 3-19 1-8 1-4 4-17 47-13715 23.5

16 ILOKI Florianne CGO 939-35 14-49 7-21 14-63 1-21 1-2 4-24 50-21516 16.7

12 MA Xiaohui CHN 755-18 11-22 10-21 7-32 2-16 0-0 3-13 38-12217 23.1

12 M. Irina RUS 912-9 2-4 1-6 0-9 0-0 0-0 2-5 7-3318 40.0

1 CHAEN Haruka JPN 7118-38 13-38 8-22 6-22 7-35 0-1 2-6 54-16219 33.3

12 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 9911-21 15-29 6-10 3-9 3-12 0-0 2-7 40-8820 28.6

21 MURESEAN Adina M ROU 9011-23 6-19 4-11 0-4 1-3 1-1 2-8 25-6921 25.0

85 RAJAH Soumaya TUN 712-9 6-23 1-6 0-12 0-5 0-0 2-8 11-6322 25.0

12 JUNCKER Mathilde DEN 9118-31 4-18 10-13 2-7 2-15 2-2 2-9 40-9523 22.2

16 PLACZEK Adrianna POL 9212-33 6-20 8-24 0-19 3-10 0-0 2-9 31-11524 22.2

12 PARK Sae Young KOR 9919-37 11-50 16-22 6-24 3-18 2-2 2-10 59-16325 20.0

16 ESTEBAN D. Maria ESP 9717-39 13-35 10-18 4-18 5-25 2-3 2-10 53-14826 20.0

1 FRIBERG Emma SWE 9817-37 7-19 9-18 7-18 3-15 2-6 2-13 47-12627 15.4

3 WESTER Tess NED 799-26 4-26 8-21 2-5 2-10 0-0 2-15 27-10328 13.3

1 WAWRZYNKOWSKA MPOL 91431-68 18-38 25-52 8-46 9-23 0-0 2-16 93-24329 12.5

16 NOGUEIRA C. BRA 9011-35 26-72 14-36 4-28 1-24 2-2 2-17 60-21430 11.8

16 WANG Xiaohua CHN 7417-48 10-32 18-37 11-45 6-26 0-0 2-19 64-20731 10.5

16 SANTOS Catiana ANG 709-25 5-9 2-3 2-22 2-6 0-0 1-4 21-6932 25.0

16 TAGIEVA Kristina KAZ 700-0 0-0 0-2 2-4 0-2 0-0 1-4 3-1233 25.0

1 K. Ivana CRO 902-3 0-3 4-7 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-5 7-2134 20.0

12 JEREMIC Bojana SRB 9011-26 2-6 4-14 1-8 0-1 1-2 1-6 20-6335 16.7

16 BIRO Blanka HUN 913-11 4-10 4-12 0-3 0-5 0-0 1-6 12-4736 16.7

16 ARGAIN Camila URU 729-18 7-40 7-21 5-24 9-38 0-1 1-9 38-15137 11.1

12 ITANO Minami JPN 718-24 7-24 7-11 4-21 4-19 0-1 1-9 31-10938 11.1

12 RAZUM Marina CRO 902-7 15-33 5-22 5-11 0-0 1-1 1-9 29-8339 11.1

12 PEDERSEN Marte NOR 988-27 9-19 5-11 3-10 4-16 0-0 1-10 30-9340 10.0

1 GIMENEZ Florenci ARG 700-7 4-10 4-8 3-20 2-16 1-1 1-10 15-7241 10.0

1 DANILOVA Irina KAZ 727-22 14-39 8-23 8-50 2-20 0-0 1-11 40-16542 9.1

1 ZARRAI Ghada TUN 716-28 21-63 15-28 3-53 6-25 2-2 1-12 54-21143 8.3

1 OH Sa Ra KOR 91619-44 9-43 7-23 8-20 10-25 0-0 1-14 54-16944 7.1

16 SEKIZAWA Asuka JPN 700-1 7-20 1-4 3-5 0-2 0-1 0-0 11-3345 0.0

1 POPOVIC Tamara SRB 902-4 0-1 0-2 0-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 4-1046 0.0

1 MOREAU Claire FRA 909-13 0-7 5-8 1-9 0-4 0-0 0-2 15-4347 0.0
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